
$424,900 - 4946 Devonshire Circle, Shorewood
MLS® #6084897 

$424,900
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,453 sqft
Residential on 0.06 Acres

Amesbury, Shorewood, MN

Don't wait! A must see 4bed/4bath +plus office
in high demand Amesbury community - well
managed and active HOA, community pool,
tennis courts. 3 beds up, large owner
suite/with private balcony. Main floor office
with 2nd office/4th bedroom in lower. LVT
flooring thru out. Amazing indoor & outdoor
living
space - private brick garden patio and large
maint-free deck overlooking pond. 2 FP - living
room and lower family room; large walk-in
cedar closet. Newer mechancials (6 yrs), low
maint-cement board siding.

Built in 1973

Essential Information

MLS® # 6084897

Price $424,900

Sold Price $424,900

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,453

Acres 0.06

Year Built 1973

Type Residential

Sub-Type Townhouse Side x Side

Style Townhouse Side x Side

Status Closed



Community Information

Address 4946 Devonshire Circle

Subdivision Amesbury

City Shorewood

County Hennepin

State MN

Zip Code 55331

Amenities

Amenities In-Ground Sprinkler System, Other, Tennis Court(s)

# of Garages 2

Garages Detached, Asphalt, Garage Door Opener

Waterfront Pond

Has Pool Yes

Pool Below Ground, Heated, Shared

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Exhaust Fan, Gas Water Heater,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer, Water Softener Owned

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Exterior

Lot Description Tree Coverage - Medium

Roof Age Over 8 Years, Asphalt

Construction Fiber Cement

School Information

District Minnetonka

Additional Information

Days on Market 895

Zoning Residential-Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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